
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

49
111
123
153
133
512

64
198
159
102

26
573
135
124
136

20
35

Name

Patrik Pastorok
Petr Fulín
Jan Filip
Jakub Kadlčák
Daniel Paprskář
Max Hofer
Peter Huber
Tomáš Horský
Michal Pospíchal
Ladislav Chaloupka
Jindřich Řehák
Constantin Schöll
Nikolas Szabó
Patrik Jurenka
Jiří Klíma
David Nemec
Jakub Lojan

Nat

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

AU

AU

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

AU

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Diff

0.709

5.424

6.170

6.866

6.924

7.207

7.405

8.303

11.008

13.576

14.108

14.740

15.560

28.626

30.134

30.444

Total Tm

10:40.647
10:41.356
10:46.071
10:46.817
10:47.513
10:47.571
10:47.854
10:48.052
10:48.950
10:51.655
10:54.223
10:54.755
10:55.387
10:56.207
11:09.273
11:10.781
11:11.091

Best Tm

45.382

45.304

45.653

45.709

45.682

45.432

45.662

45.717

45.773

45.890

46.233

45.830

45.934

46.078

47.061

47.103

46.459

2nd Best

45.466

45.332

45.667

45.725

45.730

45.432

45.663

45.737

45.830

45.984

46.258

45.890

46.028

46.147

47.219

47.285

46.472

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.709

Avg. Speed

84,571

Best Lap Tm

45.304

Best Speed

85,423

Best Lap by

111 - Petr Fulín
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Moravský pohár

ROTAX MAX junior

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:42:18

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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